OFFICIAL CUMULATIVE REPORT

21 Dec 1992 SPECIAL ELECTION
06:24 PM DECEMBER 15, 1992

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE

COUNT

PRECINCTS COUNTED - AREA WIDE 116
REGISTERED VOTERS -~ TOTAL 135,439
VOTER TURNOUT - *%% TOTAL **%% 21,130
CARD COUNT -~ ALL CARD TYPES 42,257

PAGE

PERCENT
10G6.00

15.60

SHALL DOROTHY COX BE RECALLED FROM THE OFFICE OF SCHOOL

BOARD MEMBER?
YES 15,342
NO 5,656

SHALL WALTER FEATHERLY BE RECALLED FROM THE OFFICE OF

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER?
YES 14,078
NO 6,845

SHALL CAROL STOLPE BE RECALLED FROM THE OFFICE OF
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER?
YES 14,215
NO 6,839

73.06
26.94

67.28
32.72

67.52
32.48
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OFFICE / ISSUE RESULTS BY PRECINCT PAGE 01 é///

12/21/92 SPECIAL ELECTION

06:24 PM DECEMBER 15, 1992
MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE

==003: REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL

==007: VOTER TURNOUT - *%% TQTAL **%

==004: CARD COUNT - ALL CARD TYPES

SHALL DOROTHY COX BE RECALLED FROM THE OFFICE OF SCHOOL
BOARD MEMBER?

==009: YES

==Q10: NO

SHALL WALTER FEATHERLY BE RECALLED FROM THE OFFICE OF
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER?

==013: YES

==014: NO

:= DIVISION NAME =: ===003: ===007: ===004: ===009: ===Q10: ===013;
207 GIRDWOOD 849 124 248 76 47

211 INDIAN 192 36 72 21 14

229 KLATT 1,081 200 400 158 42 136
231 OCEANVIEW 824 126 252 93 31

233 ST ELIZABETH ANN 1,077 160 320 109 50 104
235 HUFFMAN FIRE STA 1,283 236 472 171 64 156
237 RABBIT CREEK 1,010 223 446 146 76 131
239 GRACE CHRISTIAN 1,481 286 572 209 77 193
241 HUFFMAN 613 134 268 89 45

243 ALASKA LABORERS 889 236 472 156 78 133
245 CHRIST OUR SAVIO 915 184 368 124 58 101
247 BOYS & GIRLS CLU 742 92 184 71 21

249 PLUMBERS & STEAM 1,194 146 292 105 40

251 NORTHWOOD %87 140 280 109 31

253 SPENARD RECREATI 643 66 132 46 19

255 CAMPBELL 1,329 231 462 173 56 162
257 BEAUTIFUL SAVIOR 1,173 184 368 137 47 131
2592 RASPBERRY ROAD B 1,238 221 442 159 60 135
261 GLADYS WOOD 1,471 229 458 171 b7 le66
263 SAND LAKE FIRE S 1,137 223 446 151 71 137
265 SAND LAKE ELEMEN 1,420 298 596 212 84 190
267 STRAWBERRY 1LDS C 885 166 332 122 43 115
269 DIMOND HIGH SCHO 1,639 233 466 173 58 162
271 JEWEL LAKE CHURC 807 65 130 44 20

273 CHINOOK 1,094 211 422 171 39 153
275 JEWEL LAKE SHOPP 1,294 300 600 231 68 214
277 FIRST UNITED MET 820 142 284 92 50

279 INLET VIEW 1,325 36l 724 209 149 181
281 WEST HIGH SCHOOL 1,551 506 1,012 304 201 252
283 TURNAGAIN UNITED 947 286 572 175 110 152
285 TURNAGAIN ELEMEN 1,446 248 496 162 85 140
287 GRADALUPE CENTRE 1,101 203 406 153 48 142
289 TURNAGAIN UNITED 810 92 184 638 24

291 GUADALUPE CENTRE 813 145 290 101 42

293 ROMIG JUNIOR HIG 774 85 170 49 35

295 GOVERNMENT HILL 946 122 243 91 30

297 SPORTS ANNEX ELM 4,259 128 256 113 14 109
299 WONDER PARK 1,211 139 278 113 25 110
301 PTARMIGAN 1,400 137 274 111 24 107

303 JOHN W THOMAS CO 526 50 100 31 18
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31
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OFFICE / ISSUE RESULTS BY PRECINCT PAGE
12/21/92 SPECIAL ELECTION
06:24 PM DECEMBER 15, 1992
MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE
==0Q03: REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
==(0Q7: VOTER TURNOUT - *%% TQTAL **%
==004: CARD COUNT - ALL CARD TYPES

SHALL DOROTHY COX BE RECALLED FROM THE OFFICE OF SCHOOL
BOARD MEMBER?

==009: YES

==(10: NO

SHALL WALTER FEATHERLY BE RECALLED FROM THE QFFICE OF
SCHOCL BOARD MEMBER?

==013: YES

==014: NO

= DIVISION NAME =: ===003: ===007: ===004: ===009;: ===010:
305 CENTRAL JUNIOR H 1,293 277 554 169 105
307 DENALI 1,351 i31 261 107 24
309 NORTH STAR 801 100 200 67 32
311 WEST HIGH SCHOOL 916 184 368 114 69
313 NORTHERN LIGHTS 1,069 88 176 64 24
315 NORTH STAR 942 85 170 55 28
317 WILLOW CREST 1,147 103 206 79 24
321 ANCHORAGE SENIOR 992 101 202 68 31
323 FAIRVIEW RECREAT 1,040 106 212 85 21
325 LOCAL 341 LABORE 432 18 36 14 4
327 MOUNTAIN VIEW 1,252 113 226 21 21
329 CLARK JUNIOR HIG 1,317 81 162 66 14
331 WILLIWAW 813 132 264 105 27
333 ST ANTHONYS CATH 837 28 176 69 19
335 TAKU 955 127 254 83 44
337 SPRING HILL 991 130 260 94 35
339 DIMOND ESTATES R 969 85 170 56 27
341 VFW POST 9981 718 45 90 37 7
343 HANSHEW JUNIOR H 2,073 151 302 111 37
345 MEARS JUNIOR HIG 1,025 157 314 119 37
347 BAYSHORE 1,403 316 632 245 69
349 BEAR VALLEY 1,302 265 530 208 56
351 RABBIT CREEK COM 1,179 283 566 189 93
353 AMAZING GRACE 1U i,231 311 622 209 98
355 OMALLEY ELEMENTA 1,069 237 474 171 66
357 SEVENTH DAY ADVE 1,139 274 548 180 93
359 BEAR VALLEY 519 104 208 62 41
361 CMALLEY FIRE STA 1,133 293 586 189 101
363 ABBOTT LOCOP CHRI 748 160 320 119 41
365 ABBOTT LOOP ELEM 1,315 267 534 199 66
367 COLLEGE GATE 1,590 313 626 229 83
369 MOA PUBLIC WORKS 1,011 107 214 87 20
371 WENDLER JUNIOR H 871 83 166 58 25
373 GRACE BAPTIST CH 883 117 234 88 27
375 YMCA 985 104 208 80 23
377 ABBOTT LOOP 1,640 234 468 175 55
379 YMCA 763 98 196 83 14
381 FIRST AMERICAN B 1,910 440 880 304 135
383 LOUSSAC LIBRARY 706 64 128 45 19

385 WILLOW CREST 265 193 386 154 39
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1992

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE

REGISTERED VOTERS -~ TOTAL
VOTER TURNOUT -
CARD COUNT - ALL CARD TYPES

k%% TOTAL ***

PAGE

SHALL DOROTHY COX BE RECALLED FROM THE OFFICE COF SCHOOL
BOARD MEMBER?
==009: YES
==010: NO

SHALL WALTER FEATHERLY BE RECALLED FROM THE OFFICE OF

SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER?
==013: YES
==014: NO

387
389
391
393
395
397
399
401
403
405
407
409
411
413
415
417
419
421
423
425
427
429
431
433
435
437
439
441
443
445
447
449
451
453
455
457

DIVISION NAME =:

SAVE I

ROGERS PARK
TUDOR FIRE STATI
TUDOR ELEMENTARY
AIRPORT HEIGHTS
RUSSIAN JACK
LAKE OTIS

EAST HIGH SCHOOL
ZION LUTHERAN CH
NUNAKA VALLEY
ANCHORAGE BAPTIS
E ANCHORAGE UNIT
SUSITNA

BAXTER ROAD BIBL
TEAMSTERS LOCAL
BAXTER

SCENIC PARK
PARKSIDE CHURCH
SCENIC PARK

URSA MAJOR
BARTLETT HIGH SC
CREEKSIDE PARK
GRUENING JUNIOCR
EAGLE RIVER LION
RAVENWQOOD
GRUENING JUNIOR
MULDOON

ST PATRICKS CATH
PETERS CREEK CHR
CHUGIAK HIGH SCH
FIRE LAKE

EAGLE RIVER
SKYLINE FAMILY F
CHUGIAK EAGLE RI
HCOMESTEAD

PETERS CREEK CHR

DIVISION TOTALS =:

AREA WIDE

===003:

518
1,442
1,273
1,994
1,109
1,369

371
1,166

747

845
1,535

955
1,499
1,021

924
1,811
1,040

812
1,675
3,189
1,380
1,927
1,263
1,533
2,241

814
1,561
1,374
1,216

974
1,080
1,548

811
1,484
1,052
1,395

===003:

135,439

===007:

34
375
261
296
164
209

50

87
114
131
354
227
260
180
155
325
233

94
314

18

99
312
230
297
284
172
1568
195
193
184
158
147
158
271
160
262

===007:

21,130

===004:

638
750
522
592
328
417
100
174
228
262
708
454
520
360
310
650
466
188
628

36
198
624
460
594
568
344
336
390
386
368
316
294
314
542

524

192
214
114
151

27

63

74

97
283
163
206
iz29
119
220
158

83
232

14

81
249
187
234
222
131
133
148
161
144
127
120
117
203
128
220

15,342

===010:

128
69
77
45
57
23
22
39
34
68
62
52
50
35

102
73
11
80

16
62
42
63
61
41
34
46
32
38
31
27
40
68
32
42

===010:

5,656

03

27
219
167
200
106
146

21

68

68

90
263
150
181
122
113
205
147

74
205

13
.74
218
179
215
211
124
118
134
156
140
117
119
108
190

013:

120

108

22
91
51
380
72
48
43
53
37
41
40
28
48
80
30
59

==={14

6,845
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12/21/92 SPECIAL ELECTION
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MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE

SHALL CAROCL STOLPE BE RECALLED FROM THE OQFFICE OF
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER?

==017: YES
==018: NO
:= DIVISION NAME =: ===017: ===018
207 GIRDWOOD 72 51
211 INDIAN 19 17
229 KLATT 142 58
231 OCEANVIEW 91 35
233 ST ELIZABETH ANN 103 57
235 HUFFMAN FIRE STA 159 76
237 RABBIT CREEK 135 88
239 GRACE CHRISTIAN 195 91
241 HUFFMAN 89 45
243 ALASKA LABORERS 130 106
245 CHRIST OUR SAVIO 100 81
247 BOYS & GIRLS CLU 73 19
249 PLUMBERS & STEAM 95 51
251 NORTHWOOD 99 41
253 SPENARD RECREATI 45 21
255 CAMPBELL 167 60
257 BEAUTIFUL SAVIOR 135 48
©259 RASPBERRY ROAD B 139 81
~261 GLADYS WOOD 164 65
263 SAND LAKE FIRE S 134 88
- 265 SAND LAKE ELEMEN 191 105
267 STRAWBERRY LDS C 120 45
269 DIMOND HIGH SCHO 167 66
271 JEWEL LAKE CHURC 42 22
273 CHINOOK 157 53
275 JEWEL LAKE SHOPP 214 86
277 FIRST UNITED MET 83 59
279 INLET VIEW 185 177
281 WEST HIGH SCHOOL 260 245
283 TURNAGAIN UNITED 150 135
285 TURNAGAIN ELEMEN 143 105
287 GRADALUPE CENTRE 138 65
289 TURNAGAIN UNITED 64 28
291 GUADALUPE CENTRE 96 49
293 ROMIG JUNIOR HIG 47 38
295 GOVERNMENT HILL 78 43
297 SPORTS ANNEX ELM 107 21
299 WONDER PARK 111 28
301 PTARMIGAN 113 24
303 JOHN W THOMAS CO 29 21
305 CENTRAL JUNIOR H 146 129
307 DENALI 97 32
309 NORTH STAR 60 39
311 WEST HIGH SCHOOL 103 81
313 NORTHERN LIGHTS 65 22
315 NORTH STAR 52 33

317 WILLOW CREST 76 27



OFFICE / ISSUE RESULTS BY PRECINCT PAGE 05 s
12/21/92 SPECIAL ELECTION Lo
06:24 PM DECEMBER 15, 1992

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE

SHALL CAROL STOLPE BE RECALLED FROM THE COFFICE OF
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER?

==017: YES

==018: NO

:= DIVISION NAME =: ===017: ===018
321 ANCHORAGE SENIOR 67 33
323 FAIRVIEW RECREAT 83 23
325 LOCAL 341 LABCRE 14 3
327 MOUNTAIN VIEW a8 23
329 CLARK JUNIOR HIG 62 18
331 WILLIWAW 98 33
333 ST ANTHONYS CATH 65 22
335 TAKU 83 44
337 SPRING HILL 95 35
339 DIMOND ESTATES R 58 27
341 VFW POST 9981 33 12
343 HANSHEW JUNIOR H 106 44
345 MEARS JUNIOR HIG 115 41
347 BAYSHORE 225 90
349 BEAR VALLEY 183 81
351 RABBIT CREEK CCM 173 110
353 AMAZING GRACE LU 199 112
355 OMALLEY ELEMENTA 151 85
357 SEVENTH DAY ADVE 172 102
359 BEAR VALLEY 56 47
361 OMALLEY FIRE STA 175 117
363 ABBOTT LOOP CHRI 104 56
365 ABBOTT LOOP ELEM 182 84
367 COLLEGE GATE 213 97
369 MOA PUBLIC WORKS 76 30
371 WENDLER JUNIOR H 55 28
373 GRACE BAPTIST CH 85 32
375 YMCA 77 27
377 ABBOTT LOOP 164 69
379 YMCA 75 23
381 FIRST AMERICAN B 277 162
383 LOUSSAC LIBRARY 44 20
385 WILLOW CREST 140 51
387 SAVE I 28 6
389 ROGERS PARK 216 157
391 TUDOR FIRE STATI 170 90
323 TUDOR ELEMENTARY 205 89
395 AIRPORT HEIGHTS 107 57
397 RUSSIAN JACK 147 61
399 LAKE OTIS 24 26
401 EAST HIGH SCHOOL 68 i9
403 ZION LUTHERAN CH 69 45
405 NUNAKA VALLEY 89 41
407 ANCHORAGE BAPTIS 260 94
409 E ANCHORAGE UNIT 1486 80
411 SUSITNA 185 74

413 BAXTER ROAD BIBL 124 56
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12/21/92 SPECIAL ELECTION L
06:24 PM DECEMBER 15, 1992

MUNICIPALITY OF ANCHORAGE

SHALL CAROL STOLPE BE RECALLED FROM THE OFFICE OF
SCHOOL BOARD MEMBER?

==017: YES

==018: NO

= DIVISTON NAME =: ===017: ===018
415 TEAMSTERS LOCAL 110 44
417 BAXTER 205 ile
419 SCENIC PARK 144 88
421 PARKSIDE CHURCH 78 16
423 SCENIC PARK 202 111
425 URSA MAJOR 15 3
427 BARTLETT HIGH SC 75 23
429 CREEKSIDE PARK 218 92
431 GRUENING JUNIOR 181 49
433 EAGLE RIVER LION 219 78
435 RAVENWOOD 214 69
437 GRUENING JUNIOR 125 47
439 MULDOON 121 45
441 ST PATRICKS CATH 142 52
443 PETERS CREEK CHR 153 40
445 CHUGIAK HIGH SCH 141 43
447 FIRE LAKE 119 39
449 EAGLE RIVER 119 28
451 SKYLINE FAMILY F 109 47
453 CHUGIAK EAGLE RI 186 85
455 HOMESTEAD 131 29
457 PETERS CREEK CHR 197 62
:= DIVISION TOTALS =: ===017: ===018

AREA WIDE 14,215 6,839






